
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11770 11377 11119 10886 10670 10495 10344 10215 10143 10090 10066 10101 10294 10543 10470 10299 10548 11590 12267 12811 13186 13555 13870 13944 295,779
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 682 682 682 682 662 645 645 625 625 600 600 600 600 610 620 620 650 650 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,075
JMJGU2 682 682 682 682 662 645 645 625 625 600 600 600 600 610 620 620 650 650 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,075
JMJGU3 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,295
PKLGU4 263 198 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 279 279 279 279 279 5,466
PKLGU5 460 400 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 460 460 460 460 460 10,160
TBINU1 690 630 600 600 600 600 600 580 580 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 600 600 630 699 699 699 699 699 15,716
TBINU2 690 630 600 600 600 600 600 580 580 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 600 600 630 699 699 699 699 699 15,716
TBINU3 690 630 600 600 600 600 600 580 580 550 550 550 550 550 550 550 600 600 630 699 699 699 699 699 15,716
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 677 650 650 634 634 603 603 603 603 635 635 635 635 635 635 699 699 699 699 699 16,267
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 677 650 650 634 634 603 603 603 603 635 635 635 635 635 635 699 699 699 699 699 16,267
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,365
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,365
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 194 192 190 183 177 172 158 161 154 168 165 169 180 186 183 174 176 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,883
KLPPGT14 194 192 190 183 177 172 158 160 154 168 165 169 180 186 183 174 176 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,882
KLPPGT15 194 192 190 183 177 171 158 160 154 167 165 168 180 186 183 174 176 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,881
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 157 116 86 86 86 86 86 86 86 122 158 151 97 110 146 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,437
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 102 102 102 102 102 2,425
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 106 102 102 102 102 102 2,425
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 102 102 102 102 102 2,424
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 105 102 102 102 102 102 2,424
PGLAGT11 259 254 252 240 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 233 245 239 230 230 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,367
PGLAGT12 257 254 252 240 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 233 245 239 230 230 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,365
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 207 187 174 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,548
PLPSGT12 207 187 174 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,548
PLPSGT13 207 187 174 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 142 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,548
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 188 155 155 155 156 160 3,321
SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 139 188 155 155 155 155 159 3,319
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 138 188 155 155 155 155 159 3,318
SKSPBK1 218 216 213 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 297 336 309 309 309 309 312 6,488
TJGSBK1A 252 249 245 232 218 208 181 186 173 200 196 202 225 237 230 212 217 277 337 351 351 351 351 351 7,185
TJGSBK1B 252 249 245 232 218 208 181 186 173 200 196 202 225 237 230 212 217 277 337 351 351 351 351 351 7,185
TJGSBK2A 238 235 230 217 205 194 166 172 159 186 182 188 210 224 216 198 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 347 6,967
TJGSBK2B 238 235 230 217 204 194 166 172 159 186 182 188 210 223 216 198 203 263 323 347 347 347 347 347 6,964
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 68 100 100 100 1,795
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 100 100 100 954
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 877
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 876
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 842
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 187
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 171
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 1,020
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 675
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 140 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 45 45 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 45 75 75 100 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 13 13 12 6 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 2023 2347 2417 2650 2866 3041 3192 3261 3333 3202 3226 3191 2998 2823 2916 3087 2988 1946 1359 982 957 938 933 914 41,175

TOTAL GEN 11700 11307 11049 10816 10600 10425 10274 10145 10073 10020 9996 10031 10224 10473 10400 10229 10478 11520 12197 12741 13116 13485 13800 13874 294,099

06-Jan-12
Friday



REVISION

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13887 13609 13389 13483 13631 13960 14102 14178 14189 14175 13806 13226 12797 12609 12654 13405 13549 13486 13361 13117 12857 12808 12443 12183 295,779
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,075
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,075
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,295
PKLGU4 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 5,466
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 10,160
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,716
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,716
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,716
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,267
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,267
CBPSBK1A 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 139 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 3,365
CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 139 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 3,365
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 4,883
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 4,882
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 213 4,881
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,437
PAKABK1A 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 102 102 101 102 102 100 100 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 100 100 2,425
PAKABK1B 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 102 102 101 102 102 100 100 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 100 100 2,425
PAKABK2A 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 102 102 101 102 102 100 100 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 100 100 2,424
PAKABK2B 102 101 101 101 101 101 101 102 102 102 101 102 102 100 100 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 100 100 2,424
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 324 295 7,367
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 324 294 7,365
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,548
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,548
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,548
SGB3GT31 152 140 140 140 140 143 143 155 158 155 140 155 155 122 130 155 156 155 155 155 155 155 120 120 3,321
SGB3GT32 152 140 140 140 140 143 143 155 158 154 140 155 155 122 130 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 120 120 3,319
SGB3GT33 152 140 140 140 140 142 143 155 158 153 140 155 155 122 130 155 155 155 155 155 155 155 120 120 3,318
SKSPBK1 307 299 299 298 298 300 300 309 311 309 299 309 309 286 293 310 310 309 309 309 310 310 269 245 6,488
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 324 292 7,185
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 324 292 7,185
TJGSBK2A 347 346 346 345 345 346 347 347 347 347 345 347 347 332 338 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 311 278 6,967
TJGSBK2B 347 345 345 345 345 346 346 347 347 347 345 347 347 332 338 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 310 278 6,964
YPKA 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
YPGS 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 390 9,360
SRDGGT3 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 60 60 60 90 100 100 78 60 60 60 60 60 1,795
KNYR 2 100 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 0 0 0 90 100 100 78 0 0 0 0 0 954
KNYR 3 100 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 78 0 0 0 0 0 877
KNYR 4 100 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 76 0 0 0 0 0 876
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 80 74 80 80 80 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 842
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 171
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 150 140 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,020
PGAU 3 150 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 675
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 4 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 130 61 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 135 0 0 0 130 130 70 135 140 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 50 50 55 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 45 10 10 10 45 50 45 45 50 20 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 70 70 70 70 111 111 111 111 111 91 75 30 20 20 75 70 75 75 70 75 40 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 14 11 13 14 4 4 11 14 13 13 14 14 14 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 900 1019 1089 1145 997 953 971 900 900 900 972 917 996 1184 1139 938 944 1007 982 926 1036 985 1350 1610 41,175

TOTAL GEN 13817 13539 13319 13413 13561 13890 14032 14108 14119 14105 13736 13156 12727 12539 12584 13335 13479 13416 13291 13047 12787 12738 12373 12113 294,099




